10.

11.

12.

13.

Position Other Positions Held

Water Resources Manager

Senior Water Resources Specialist
Associate Engineer - Civil
Associate Engineer - Civil
Associate Water Resources

Specialist

Assistant Water Resources
Specialist Il

Assistant Engineer |l - Civil
Assistant Engineer Il - Civil
Senior Engineering Technician
Senior Water Measurement

Technician

Assistant Water Resources
Specialist Il

Associate Engineer - Civil

Hydrographer I

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Groundwater Management

Total Wages

$197,181

$170,729

$151,071

$148,190

$137,677

$131,438

$128,473

$127,414

$110,094

$108,120

$80,900

$42,914

$24,599



