	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Water Resources Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$197,181
2.	Senior Water Resources Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$170,729
3.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$151,071
4.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$148,190
5.	Associate Water Resources Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$137,677
6.	Assistant Water Resources Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$131,438
7.	Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$128,473
8.	Assistant Engineer II - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$127,414
9.	Senior Engineering Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$110,094
10.	Senior Water Measurement Technician		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$108,120
11.	Assistant Water Resources Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$80,900
12.	Associate Engineer - Civil		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$42,914
13.	Hydrographer II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Groundwater Management	\$24,599